uro		
1-31-92 3-22-99	RECORDATION FORM COVER S	HEET Patent and Trademark Office
J-00 ()	04-08-1999	RECEI
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten	2 (PEIRI 1184) REIER 1184 REIN GRICH BIN 1864: ERIER 1184 1861	locuments or copy the sof.
1. Name of conveying party(les):		
•	101005701	as of receiving purty(is):
Victory Equipment Lim	rited	ctory Equipment (1983) Ltd.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(le) - 36th Street North
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Car	nada
C Merger C Change C Other Amalgamation		I 5H6
Execution Date: February 1	. 1987 Additional nam	ie(s) & address(er) attached? I Yes I No
4. Application number(s) or patent numb	=(s) : 4437296	
If this document is being filed theether w	rith a new application, the execution date of the s	optication is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(3) 4437296
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		Draper Pick-Up Tine
	Additional numbers attached? © Yes	u No
S. Name and address of party to whom	1	er of applications and patents involved:
Concerning document should be mailed	d:	
Patricia S. Perry Robertson Stromberg		
600, 105 - 21st Stree		7 CR 3.41): 40.00
Saskatoon, Saskatchew	an	zed to be charged to deposit account
Canada	1 .	•
S7K 0B3	6. Deposat acc	оши вильег.
		are copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	אנא עבא זארו, פער דואר נצו	
9. Statement and rignature.		
	ed, the foregoing information is type and correc	t and any attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.		- X 1 1/1 1000
Patricia S. Perry Name of Person Signing	Signature	March / 6 , 1999
n Registered Trademark		ding cover sheet, attachments and document:
i Registered Hademark	AREIL	
	Do not detack this portion	
Mail documents to be recorded with requ	•	
	Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	-
	Box Assignments	
	Washington, D.C. 20231	
Public hunden reporting for this s	ample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30	minutes per document to be recorded.
i delle seraet reberend in cit :	,	
including one for reviewing the	document and gathering the data needed, and countries burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trade	pleans and reviewing the sample cover

01 FC:581

40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 9857 FRAME: 0564



Corporation/Non-Profit Search Corporate Registration System

Date of Search:

1999/01/06

Time of Search:

11:52 AM

Search provided by:

HOWARD MACKIE

Service Request No:

859447

Customer Reference No: MS-124.621

Corporate Access No:

200133940

Current Name of Legal Entity: 13394 ALBERTA LTD.

Name History:

Previous Name of Legal Entity

Date of Name Change (YYYY/MM/DD)

VICTORY EQUIPMENT LIMITED 1984/03/20

Status of Legal Entity: (Amalgamated)

Date of Amalgamation: 1987/02/01 YYYY/MM/DD

Date of Registration:

1950/05/16 YYYY/MM/DD

Current Voting Shareholders:

Legal Entity Name:

20400 ALBERTA LTD.

Corporate Access Number: 200204006

Street:

SEE COMPANY DATA FOR CORRECT ADDRESS

Other Information:

Amalgamation Successor

Corporate Access Number: 203600234

Legal Entity Name:

VICTORY EQUIPMENT (1983) LTD.

194-08-88 05:48pm TM TAMEND WACKIE

REEL: 9857 FRAME: 0565

This is to certify that, as of this date, the above information is an accurate reproduction of data contained within the official records of the Corporate Registry.



From-HOWARD MACKIE

REEL: 9857 FRAME: 0566

mq84:50 88-30

922-3 04/20'd 225-1
RECORDED: 03/22/1999

1032661397 4032661397